
Table of Contents						    
fall 2011

General Nonfiction
Becoming Ginger Rogers										          2

Blissful Bites										          4

It’s All Personal										          6

Please Stop Laughing at Us... (Revised Edition)	 7

Healthy People, Healthy Planet									         8

Networking Is a Contact Sport								        10

Democracy Denied									         11

Film School								        12

Every Woman’s Guide to Foot Pain Relief								        14

Taming Your Alpha Bitch										          15

Happy Herbivore Every Day						      16

From Wags to Riches						      17

El Estudio de China						      18

Evangelist Marketing						      19

Kingomonics						      20

Only the Crazy and Fearless Win BIG!						      21

Backlist Phenomenon: The China Study						      22

Smart Pop
The Psychology of Twilight										          26

Triumph of The Walking Dead									         28

The Psychology of the Girl with the Dragon Tattoo							       29

Unraveling the Mysteries of The Big Bang Theory							       30

In Pursuit of Spenser							       31

The Unofficial Mad Men Cookbook							       32

General Nonfiction Recent Highlights								        34

General Nonfiction Backlist										          36

Smart Pop Recent Highlights										          38

Smart Pop Backlist										          40

Author Index										          42

Title Index										          43

Ordering Information										         44



If you’ve spent most of your life pursuing your career, raising your 
family, and/or caring for loved ones, your own needs may have been 
neglected in the process.

Becoming Ginger Rogers is one woman’s inspiring journey to reclaim 
her life during the dispiriting days of New York City in the aftermath of 
9/11, the unraveling of a successful business she co-founded, and the 
prolonged illness and death of her beloved husband. Patrice Tanaka 
shares her very personal story of how, at age 50, she started ballroom 
dance lessons to satisfy a lifelong dream of dancing like Ginger Rogers 
and, through it, found her way to unimaginable joy. 

Becoming Ginger Rogers shows us how we can revitalize ourselves 
even after years of woeful neglect so that our most exciting and joy-
filled days are ahead of us.

9781936661039 
ebook: 9781936661206          
Trade paperback ORIGINAL 
5.5 x 8.25
272 pages
$14.95 US/$17.50 CAN
self-help
september 2011
selling Territory: U.S. & 
CAN ONLY

Foreign rights: none 
Audio rights: available

Becoming Ginger Rogers
How Ballroom Dancing Made Me a Happier Woman, Better  
Partner, and Smarter CEO
Patrice Tanaka

Patrice tanaka  is co-chair, chief creative officer, and whatcanbe SM ambassador for CRT/tanaka, an 
award-winning PR agency she helped co-found in September 2005. Her agency has been recognized as the 
“Best Agency to Work for in America,” and “#1 Most Creative PR Agency in America.” A graduate of the 
University of Hawaii, Tanaka has received honors from industry and civic organizations including the Public 

2

How a high-powered PR executive in NYC got her 
groove back through ballroom dancing

of note
•	 Author is head of her own national, 

award-winning PR company and has 
extensive publicity plans for book

•	 Book will be promoted at major 
ballroom dance events



Relations Society of America, Association for Women in Communications, and Girl Scout Council of Greater New York. In 
her free time, Tanaka serves on the boards of several nonprofit organizations dedicated to helping women and girls and is a 
competitive ballroom dancer. Tanaka lives in New York City.

3

From Becoming Ginger Rogers

The Samba 

If the American Rhythm version of samba were a 
character from literature, it would be the irrepressible 
Tigger: bouncy, bouncy, bouncy, and fun, fun, fun! The 
timing and coordination of the flexing and straightening 
of the knees gives the dance its characteristic bouncy 
motion, which looks and feels very different from all the 
other rhythm dances. Yet the infectious bounce must be 
quarantined to the lower half of the body. No bobbing 
heads or rocking shoulders. Downstairs is where you 
throw the party. In the early stages of learning samba, 
you may feel that your knees and feet should be thrown in 
the slammer for disorderly conduct, for going a little too 
crazy and always being in the wrong place at the wrong 
time. In more advanced stages of learning, the party 
really takes off, as your feet and knees cooperate and you 
also roll the hips and flick the pelvis back and forth. (No 
side-to-side motion allowed!)

The rhythm of samba follows a “one-a-two” syncopated 
count. The first step, “one” of the count, occurs over three-
fourths of a single beat of music. The second step, “a” of 
the count, takes one-fourth of a beat of music. One beat 
of music, two steps. The third step, “two” of the count, 
requires a full beat of music. One beat of music, one step. 
None of the steps takes the same length of time.

While all the other rhythm dances cover a limited patch 
of the floor, the samba travels. The Latin or pop music is 
playing fast, and the dancers smile and bounce as they make their way around the entire floor. With all the hip-rolling and 
pelvic-ticking, samba is also unabashedly sexy and looks most natural when the dancer feels earthy and vibrant and does 
not hesitate to show it. Yet perhaps because of the foot speed, rapid coordination, and upper-body stillness required—all 
of which demand a lot of physical control—samba does not look raunchy or vulgar, it simply exudes the joy of being alive. 
Alma Guillermoprieto, a former pro-dancer and current journalist, sums up the samba this way: “There is no point to 
samba if it doesn’t make you smile.”



of note
•	 Blissful Bites is also endorsed by Neal Barnard, 

President of the Physicians Committee for 
Responsible Medicine, and Will Tuttle, PhD, 
author of the bestselling book The World 	
Peace Diet

•	 Blissful Bites will have 175 recipes and a helpful 
stock-the-pantry guide

•	 Morgan’s blog, theblissfulchef.com, receives 
thousands of unique monthly visitors and she 
has 4,000 followers on Twitter and more than 
2,000 fans on Facebook

Blissful Bites: Plant-Based Meals That Nourish Mind, Body, and Planet 
is Christy Morgan’s (“The Blissful Chef”) debut cookbook and is 
packed with delicious plant-based, vegan recipes that anyone—
vegan, vegetarian, or occasional meat eater—can make and enjoy. 
It’s been long-accepted that giving up animal products also means 
giving up easy and enjoyable cooking, but that’s just not true. In 
Blissful Bites, Christy Morgan shows readers how to make healthy, 
delicious, animal-product-free meals without a lot of effort.

With an important focus on whole foods and sustainable eating, 
Blissful Bites is a refreshing introduction to the idea that switching 
to a plant-based diet that uses locally grown and organic products 
can be easy and rewarding—for both body and mind.

Blissful Bites is organized in such a user-friendly manner that 
you can easily find the dish you’re hoping to make—and the 
season it’s best to make it in. 

Blissful Bites is filled with unique recipes and plenty of tips 
on how to live a healthier, more environmentally friendly life 
without sacrificing an ounce of taste.

Blissful Bites
Plant-Based Meals That Nourish Mind, Body, and Planet
Christy morgan

4

Christy morgan is known by her blog readers as “The Blissful Chef” and her popular website, 
theblissfulchef.com, receives thousands of unique monthly visitors. Christy is a successful vegan macrobiotic 
chef and educator in Los Angeles, and her company is changing people’s lives through public and private 
cooking classes, lectures, and personal chef services. Christy received a Fashion Design degree from the

With an important focus on whole foods and 
sustainable eating, Blissful Bites is the perfect example 
that your food can taste amazing without negatively 
impacting the planet

9781935618515
ebook: 9781935618966 
trade paperback
original
7 x 9
304 pages

$19.95 US/$23.50 CAN
cooking 
SEPTEMBER 2011
Selling territory: world
foreign rights: world
Audio rights: available

“This cookbook should be a staple in everyone’s kitchen.”

—Kim Barnouin, co-author of the #1 New York Times  
bestseller Skinny Bitch



I know so many people who think they don’t like Brussels sprouts, 
but after trying this dish they realize they just haven’t had them 
cooked well. If you think you are a Brussels-hater, try this dish 
immediately!

3 cups butternut squash, peeled & cut in ½-inch cubes
2 cups Brussels sprouts, halved & ends trimmed
1/3  cup slivered almonds
1 teaspoon ginger, grated
1 tablespoon lemon zest
1 tablespoon lemon juice
1 tablespoon tamari
1 tablespoon maple or brown rice syrup
1 tablespoon brown rice vinegar (or other vinegar) 
Sea salt, to taste

University of Texas before training at the Natural Epicurean Academy of Culinary Arts, specializing in vegan, macrobiotic 
cuisine. One of her projects, a workshop called From Patio to Plate, teaches urban dwellers how to grow edibles in small 
spaces. She also volunteers at schools around Los Angeles through the Master Gardener Program.

5

Steam  butternut squash until just tender. Place in a medium bowl. Steam Brussels until just tender and place 
in bowl with squash. Pan-toast almonds in a skillet over a medium-low flame until golden brown, stirring 
continuously. Mix together the rest of the ingredients in a small bowl, then toss with veggies and almonds 
until well combined. Season with sea salt to taste.

lemon-kissed brussels  
& butternut squash

Makes 4 to 6 servings

M
el

is
sa

 S
ch

w
ar

tz



The no B.S. guide to using PR to define and build your 
brand, reach your audience, and stay ahead of the curve

The only recent title by the CEO of a top-25 PR agency, It’s All Personal 
reveals how companies define their brands; stay out of the press or 
get on Page One; grow a business without alienating loyal customers; 
solve critical problems and resolve crises quickly; improve first-page 
results on the most powerful search engine in the world (Google); and 
become thought leaders in their industries. 

It’s All Personal demonstrates how strategic public relations can help 
you (or your company) be a change maker and a game changer, all in 
12 concise, cut-to-the-chase chapters. Woven throughout the book are 
compelling case studies of businesses such as Louis Vuitton, Fubu, Clif 
Bar, Zappos, Weatherproof Garment Company, Bad Boy Worldwide 
Entertainment Group, and interviews with such experts as Dr. Keith 
Ablow, political strategists Roger Stone and Hank Sheinkopf, former 
Page Six editor Richard Johnson, former Fab Five basketball star and 
sportscaster Jalen Rose. 

9781936661169
ebook: 9781936661275
CLOTH original
6 x 8.5
296 pages
$24.95 US/$29.00 CAN

business
SEPTEMBER 2011
Selling territory: world
foreign rights: world
Audio rights: available

It’s All Personal 
Game-Changing Public Relations from the Industry’s Most Aggressive CEO
RONN TOROSSIAN

One of the leading public relations experts in the U.S., Ronn Torossian is the founder, president, 
and CEO of New York-based 5W Public Relations. Torossian is known for his iconoclastic, aggressive, 
result-oriented ways, as well as his close working relationships with members of the media, politicians, and 
celebrities. He has worked on PR programs for clients including Whole Foods, Coca-Cola, Microsoft, Barnes 
& Noble Online, Seagram’s, Marriott Hotels, Vail Resorts, and Phillips-Van Heusen. 

6

Working Cover



As a sequel to the New York Times bestseller Please Stop Laughing at 
Me…, the 2007 release of Jodee Blanco’s Please Stop Laughing at Us… 
received deserved attention for demanding an end to school bullying 
once and for all, and for supplying parents, educators, and targeted 
students with the tools and skills needed to do so. 

In this 2011 revised edition, Please Stop Laughing at Us…One 
Woman’s Inspirational Story Continues includes the same powerful 
message that Blanco is respected and known for, with new material, 
including strategy guides for parents and educators, new material, 
including a Q&A for parents and educators, updated information 
on university bullying in light of recent news events, and a touching 
epilogue. 

Please Stop Laughing at Us… is the story of America’s rejected 
and bullied students from the perspective of the one person with 
unprecedented access to the truth about what’s going on in our schools. 
Blanco exposes both the strengths and vulnerabilities of a nation too 
clouded by rhetoric and self-defense to understand what really needs 
to be done.

Please Stop Laughing at Us…(Revised Edition)
One Woman’s Inspirational Story Continues

jodee blanco

7

Three years after Please Stop Laughing at Us ...was first 
released, Jodee Blanco—well-known anti-bullying activist 
and bullying survivor—is back with a revised edition

9781936661183 
ebook: 9781936661374
Trade paperback Revised
Edition

6 x 9
500 pages

$12.95 US/$15.00 CAN 
education
september 2011
Selling territory: world
foreign rights: world
audio rights: available

Jodee Blanco, as survivor and activist, is a pre-eminent voice on bullying. She is the author of New 
York Times bestselling memoir, Please Stop Laughing at Me…One Woman’s Inspirational Story and the award-
winning sequel, Please Stop Laughing at Us…One Survivor’s Extraordinary Quest to Prevent School Bullying. She 
has presented her acclaimed in-school anti-bullying program, It’s NOT Just Joking Around!™, to more than 
half a million students, teachers, and parents nationwide. She has offered her expertise and testimony to  
Newsweek, USA Today, CNN, NBC, FOX, NPR, Parade, the Chicago Tribune, and Oprah.com.

of note
•	 Blanco has appeared on the following 

media and news outlets: The CBS Evening 
News with Katie Couric, Nancy Grace Live,  
The Joy Behar Show, Oprah.com, CNN 
Saturday Morning, and many more

•	 Blanco speaks at dozens of schools 
nationwide each year

•	 The revised edition of Please Stop 
Laughing at Us…will include an 
educator’s guide, a Q&A, and a touching 
epilogue



Imagine that The New York Times tomorrow released some amazing news. A 
health treatment has been discovered that literally cures most forms of heart 
disease. But not just that. This treatment has a dramatic impact on most of 
the diseases Westerners face, including cancer, obesity, autoimmune diseases, 
diabetes, osteoporosis, Alzheimer’s, and many others. And this treatment is so 
inexpensive to administer that two-thirds of the medical establishment can be 
shut down as no longer serving any useful function.

It’s really too much to believe, isn’t it? But there’s more.
By applying this treatment, we can eliminate the largest source of global 

warming, and dramatically reduce the waste that is polluting our water supply. 
And there’s more.
We can dramatically increase the supply of arable land, lowering the cost 

food and allowing us to feed everyone on this planet. Starvation can become 
a thing of the past.

And one last thing.
This treatment also has enormous moral implications, allowing us to 

eliminate almost all of the pain and suffering we are inflicting on animals, 
most of which is hidden away from view, but is morally repulsive to anyone 
exposed to this suffering.

Now, what if I told you that we don’t have to wait for tomorrow’s New 
York Times article, that this treatment has been found, and that the amount 
of scientific data supporting the claims I just made is overwhelming. The 
“miracle” treatment is simple. It’s eating a whole grain, plant-based diet.

Skeptical? I’m not surprised. 
But by the end of Healthy People, Healthy Planet you’ll be exposed to the 

overwhelming amount of evidence that supports every claim made above. 
You’ll also get to hear the counterarguments made by skeptics and you’ll get 
to decide for yourself whether these claims are true.

It’s my hope that by the end of this book you’ll be convinced to join our 
movement. You may just save your life and the planet in the bargain.

9781936661046
eBook: 9781936661268          
trade paperback ORIGINAL 
6 x 9
224 pages
$14.95 US/$17.50 CAN
health 
october 2011
selling Territory: World
Foreign rights: world 
audio rights: available

Healthy People, Healthy Planet
Unleashing the Power of Plant-Based Nutrition
J. Morris Hicks With J. Stanfield Hicks

A former process improvement consultant and senior corporate executive with Ralph Lauren in New York, 
J. Morris Hicks has always focused on the “big picture” when analyzing any issue. In 2002, after becoming 
curious about our “optimal diet,” he began a study of what we eat from a global perspective—discovering many

8

The definitive book on how necessary a plant-based 
diet really is, with a foreword provided by Dr. T. Colin 
Campbell—author of the bestselling book The China Study

of note 
•	 Foreword writer, T. Colin Campbell, 

PhD, is the author of The China Study, 
a title that has more than a half million 
copies in print

Foreword by T. Colin Campbell, PhD, and Nelson Campbell



startling issues and opportunities along the way. Leveraging his expertise in making complex things simple, he documented 
his findings in his powerful new book—embarking on his final career as a writer, speaker, and consultant; promoting health, 
hope, and harmony on planet Earth. Hicks resides in Stonington, Conn.

9

From Healthy People, Healthy Planet

from Chapter 1,
 “What Should We Be Eating”

Most people in the developed world eat a typical Western 
diet that features animal products three meals a day, 
365 days a year. While humans have always craved 
calorie-dense foods like meat, oil, and cheese, they were 
simply not available or affordable in great quantities 
until about 60 or 70 years ago. That is when these types 
of foods began to be mass-produced and distributed so 
efficiently that nowadays billions of people can easily 
afford to eat them. As these foods became common, 
everyday people began to experience the diseases that 
had previously attacked only the affluent class.

 In the olden days, only royalty and the very rich 
could afford these “rich” foods. They suffered from 
obesity, heart disease, diabetes, cancer, osteoporosis, and 
other diseases that came to be known as the “diseases 
of affluence.” Conversely, in less advanced populations 
where most people primarily ate whole, plant-based 
foods, these diseases have been almost nonexistent. But 
not anymore—with the exportation of our rich western 
diet to Japan, China, India, and other countries, their 
people have begun to experience the same levels of those 
diseases as in the United States and Europe.

 We have been eating this way for so long now that 
most people think that they eat a pretty healthy diet 
and that we can improve our health if we simply “watch 
what we eat.” The truth of the matter is that the typical western diet contains very little nutrition. For instance, the United 
States is one of the sickest nations on earth, despite the fact that our health care costs are by far the highest in the world. 
It’s really no one’s fault. Most people who work in the vast industries that create our food supply actually believe they are 
providing nourishment; they are just doing what they have been taught.

But even as the frequency and related costs of our chronic diseases continue to rise, there is hope on the horizon. In 
the past 30 or 40 years, an innovative group of doctors and scientists have been creating revolutionary treatments for 
arresting and even reversing these terrible modern plagues. Surprisingly, their paradigm has not been based on new drugs 
or new breakthroughs in surgical techniques. They have focused on diet. Hippocrates, known as the father of medicine, 
said several thousand years ago: “First, do no harm...your food will be your medicine and your medicine will be your 
food.” He was referring to the human body’s ability to promote health provided that we feed it the right stuff. It’s not that 
hard, if we understand how our bodies really function. Unlike the modern abundance of rich foods, our bodies have been 
developing for a long time—actually, for millions of years.



of note
•	 Hardcover was on the following 

bestseller lists:
▶▶ The New York Times: #14 
▶▶ USA Today: #1 
▶▶ The Wall Street Journal: #2 

The New York Times, Wall Street Journal, and USA Today 
bestselling book on networking comes out in paperback

How did Joe Sweeney…
…get Bob Costas to come to Milwaukee (in the middle of winter)?
…become the “wingman” to the archbishop of New York City?
…take Brett Favre’s off-the-field income from $65,000 to more than 

$4 million?
The answer is simple. Networking.
Master networker Joe Sweeney shares his networking secrets from 

a long and successful career as a business owner, sports agent, and 
executive and investment banking consultant. His first secret: master 
networkers are focused on giving, not getting. 

With today’s difficult economy and uncertain workplace, networking 
has never been more important. Sweeney’s simple but effective 5/10/15 
networking plan will give you a leg up in the current job market, help 
you stay employed, or find your next job. The cliché that who you 
know is more important than what you know has never been truer. 

With special sections on networking for women and minorities, 
insights into the usefulness (and handicaps) of social networking sites, 
how to get (and why you need) a wingman, and profiles of other master 
networkers, Networking Is a Contact Sport is a practical and essential 
guide for anyone who wants to get ahead in today’s economy.

9781936661176
ebook: 9781935618584 
Trade paperback reprint
6 x 9
230 pages
$14.95 US/$17.50 CAN

business & economics
october 2011
Selling territory: world
foreign rights: world
Audio rights: available

Networking Is a Contact Sport
How Staying Connected and Serving Others Will Help You Grow Your 
Business, Expand Your Influence—or Even Land Your Next Job
Joe Sweeney with Mike Yorkey

10

joe sweeney is a businessman, entrepreneur, former sports agent, investment banker, and author. Sweeney 
brings an extensive background in hands-on business experience. Sweeney has owned and operated four 
manufacturing companies and has more than three decades’ experience in the business and sports worlds. 
Prior to acquiring an equity position in Corporate Financial Advisors, Sweeney founded and was president of 
SMG. Sweeney lives in Fox Point, Wisc. 

Mike Yorkey is the author, editor, or collaborator of more than 70 books. 



Democracy Denied, by Americans for Prosperity Vice President Phil 
Kerpen, is a guide to understanding and defeating the radical agenda 
that President Barack Obama intends to implement by unilateral 
regulatory action, disregarding constitutional procedures. Even though 
Americans sent Obama and Congress a clear message in the 2010 
midterm elections, Obama continues to circumvent Congress’s role by 
the excessive use of executive power. 

It doesn’t matter what does or does not pass in the Senate or House. 
The Obama administration has been quietly laying the groundwork 
to completely bypass Congress and radically transform America by 
stretching the executive branch’s authority beyond all limits. Democracy 
Denied exposes this agenda and offers a plan of action to stop it.

Democracy Denied
Obama’s Plan to Ignore His 2010 Election Defeat, Bypass Congress, and 

Complete His Radical Transformation of America
Phil Kerpen

11

Phil Kerpen is Vice President of Policy at Americans for Prosperity, a free-market grassroots organization. 
For the past five years, Kerpen has been AFP’s principal policy and legislative strategist. Kerpen is also an 
opinion columnist on FoxNews.com, chairman of the Internet Freedom Coalition, and a frequent radio and 
television commentator on economic growth issues. He previously worked at the Cato Institute, the Club 
for Growth, and the Free Enterprise Fund. A native of Brooklyn, N.Y., Phil currently resides in Washington, 
D.C., with his wife, Joanna, and their daughter.

Why the executive branch’s power is increasingly 
overriding Congress and what the American people can do 
to get their voice back 

9781936661329
ebook: 9781936661398
cloth original
6 x 9
288 pages
$24.95 US/$29.00 CAN

political science
october 2011
Selling territory: world
foreign rights: world
audio rights: available

of note
•	 Author is VP of policy of Americans for 

Prosperity, a grassroots organization 
with 1.6 million activists

•	 Author is highly visible source on policy 
and is consistently featured in leading 
national newspapers, and on radio and 
TV outlets

“Obama is pretending to move to the center, but his radical policies 
haven’t stopped or even slowed down.  If you want to know what is 
really happening in Washington, you must read Democracy Denied.” 

—Dick Morris, author and Fox News contributor

Working Cover



In this moving and completely true tale, Film School reveals what life is 
like at the elite school that trained Hollywood’s biggest names and how 
to break into Hollywood.

When Midwestern journalist Steve Boman applied to the University 
of Southern California’s vaunted School of Cinematic Arts, the world’s 
oldest and most prestigious film school, he had more than a few strikes 
against him: His wife was recovering from thyroid cancer. His beloved 
sister had just died of leukemia. He had lost his job. He had three 
young children. He was in his late 30s…And he had no experience in 
filmmaking. 

As Boman navigates his way through USC’s arduous three-year 
graduate production program, he finds that his films fall flat, he’s 
threatened with being kicked out of the program, and he becomes 
“the old guy” no one wants to work with. Defeated, he quits and 
moves back to the Midwest. After he is urged by his wife to reapply, 
he miraculously gets in for a second time...only to have a stroke on 
the first day of class. But instead of running away again, Boman throws 
caution to the wind and embraces the challenge. He slowly becomes 
a gray-haired Golden Boy at USC with films that sparkle. And then he 
does the impossible: While still in school, for a class project, he dreams 
up a television series that CBS catches wind of and develops into Three 
Rivers, a primetime Sunday night show. 

This story of challenge and triumph—and what it takes to make 
it in the world’s most famous film school—is a must-read for anyone 
aspiring to become a Hollywood great, or anyone just looking for a 
good story.

Film School
A True Story of a Midwestern Family Man Who Went to the World’s Most 
Famous Film School, Fell Flat on His Face, Had a Stroke, and Sold a Television 
Series to CBS
steve boman 

12
steve boman  worked as a reporter for Minnesota Public Radio, The Philadelphia Inquirer, and the Chicago 
Daily Southtown. He wrote stories for Chicago magazine, Salon.com, Advertising Age, and others. He also 
worked as a liver transplant coordinator at the University of Chicago. In 2009, Boman graduated with an

9781936661053
ebook: 9781936661213 
trade paperback ORIGINAL 
6 x 9
400 pages
$16.95 US/$19.50 CAN
memoir; film
november 2011
selling Territory: World
Foreign rights: world 
audio rights: available

One L meets You’ll Never Eat Lunch in This Town 
Again 



13

From Film School

January 2004    
USC’s School of Cinematic Arts

I catch my reflection in a window. There’s no hiding the 
fact I’m an old man among the group. Most of the other 
students are in their 20s. Some look like they’re straight 
out of college; a few are in their late 20s. My hair is 
going gray, and I’m a year away from hitting 40. 

The other film students generally look very cool and 
hip and very…L.A. Most wear a similar uniform: a 
faded T-shirt, ripped jeans, and flip-flops. Sunglasses 
are the norm. I don’t see many guys who shaved in the 
past three days. Long hair is in, but a few guys have 
shaved heads. A lot of students snub out a cigarette 
before entering the building, and plenty look as if the last 
physical workout they got was running to beat closing 
time at Taco Bell. 

I look like a middle-aged contractor coming to fix the 
air-conditioning system. My graying hair is cut short, 
and I shaved that morning. In addition to a golf shirt 
I bought from Sears I’m wearing crisp new Levi’s and 
a pair of Red Wing construction boots. My posture is 
military straight. I don’t smoke. I wonder if I should 
slouch, just to look cool. 

I don’t. It just doesn’t feel right. I’m not going to try 
to fake it. I’m not a trendy young artiste. I’m a middle-
class, middle-of-the-road, middle-aged Midwestern 
suburban dad with a wife and three kids who’s going to 
the most famous film school in the world for a three-year program that will give him a chance to write and direct and 
produce films and television episodes. I’m excited as hell—but I feel a weight settle in my stomach. I knew I would be a 
fish-out-of-water, but, Jiminy Cricket, I didn’t think it would be this obvious. 

I ignore the window reflection and make my way into the screening room and settle into a seat and survey the other 
students. It’s clear most of us don’t know anyone else. We all keep an empty seat next to us. I nod to a guy in the row 
behind me. He looks thin, about 25. He’s wearing a black T-shirt, flip-flops. 

I attempt a conversation. “It feels good to finally get started, doesn’t it?” 
“I suppose,” he admits. “Are you on the faculty here?” 
I smile. It would be a question I will get used to answering. Are you faculty? Are you on staff? Are you a coach?  
“No. I’m here as a student,” I answer.  He forces a smile, but has nothing else to say. He looks at his phone and finds 

something important on it.  

MFA in Film Production from the University of Southern California’s School of Cinematic Arts. He developed a television 
series (CBS’s Three Rivers) based on his experiences working as a transplant coordinator. He is married, with three 
daughters. He resides in Los Angeles and Edina, Minn.

Working Cover



The first book to offer a comprehensive look at the healthy 
potential of the foot tissue, the effect of footwear on the 
foot and the entire skeleton, and an easy, do-it-yourself 
solution to this chronic and expensive ailment

Foot pain isn’t just pain—it’s a symptom of serious problems that will 
only get worse if you ignore it. One in four women in the United States 
is suffering from debilitating foot pain, which can affect the function 
of other body parts, from knees and hips to the pelvis and spine. But 
foot pain—and the underlying problems it reveals—can be eliminated.

Every Woman’s Guide to Foot Pain Relief will show you how to not 
only prevent pain but how to fix your feet and halt damage to the 
rest of your body. Through the scientific approach of biomechanics, 
which looks at the gravity, friction, and pressure of our bodies, expert 
Katy Bowman offers an innovative set of exercises; her easy-to-follow 
program will help you eliminate unnecessary foot and lower-leg pain. 
Bowman, a science advisory member for Earth Footwear, also walks 
you through the shoes you should (and should not) be wearing at 
different life stages—without sacrificing fashion.

Every Woman’s Guide to Foot Pain Relief will teach you how a healthy 
foot works optimally and put you on the road to prevention and 
recovery.

9781936661077 
ebook: 9781936661282          
Trade paperback original
6 x 9
224 pages
$16.95 US/$19.50 CAN

Health 
december 2011
Selling territory: world
foreign rights: world
Audio rights: available

Every Woman’s Guide to Foot Pain Relief
The New Science of Healthy Feet
Katy Bowman, MS

Katy Bowman, MS, has become a leading voice for the science of health, fitness, and wellness. The 
creator and talent behind the Aligned and Well™ DVD program, the director of the Restorative Exercise 
Institute, and the creator of the Restorative Exercise™ DVD kits for Gaiam, Bowman’s goal is to educate 
the public about correct exercise prescription, traditional movement, and how modern living impacts the 
human body. She lives in Ventura, Calif. 

14

of note
•	 Katy Bowman, MS, is the creator and 

talent behind the Aligned and Well™ 
DVD program, the director of the 
Restorative Exercise Institute, and the 
creator of the Restorative Exercise™ 
DVD kits for Gaiam

•	 She is a regular contributor and expert 
for national health, fitness, and wellness 
publications and TV segments



15

In many areas, women have earned the equality we’ve been fighting 
for. We’ve broken through glass ceilings and achieved great success. 
And we’ve become influential, respected leaders. Yet many of us find 
ourselves unhappy, anxious, overwhelmed. 

The problem is that while we can be as successful as a man, we don’t 
get there through a masculine approach. Being a “damsel in distress” is 
not the way to make your dreams come true, but neither is being the 
hyper-aggressive Alpha Bitch. 

In this groundbreaking book, transformation leaders Christy 
Whitman and Rebecca Grado reveal how when we try to claim power 
through a forceful “take-no-prisoners” approach, it ultimately works 
against us by introducing conflict, struggle, and competition into our 
relationships. 

How do you change from being a controlling, competitive, 
and disruptive Alpha Bitch to being an Empowered Female who is 
allowing, collaborative, and balanced? Enter the Laws of the Universe: 
Attraction, Allowing, Pure Potentiality, Oneness, Balance and Harmony, 
and Sufficiency and Abundance.

Taming Your Alpha Bitch will show you how to use these laws to 
create freedom, joy, and abundance in your life. 

Taming Your Alpha Bitch
How to be Powerful and Feminine (and Get Everything You Want)

Christy Whitman and Rebecca Grado

How women can achieve it all with an empowering attitude 
and the Laws of Attraction

of note
•	 Christy Whitman’s  message reaches 

over 80,000 people a month
•	 Whitman has been quoted in Seventeen, 

Woman’s World, Woman’s Day, Teen 
Vogue, The Star Ledger, and The Knot   
magazine

•	 Extensive media outreach by a national 
PR firm with 20-city book tour

•	 Nonprofit partnerships with ASPCA 
and Kiwanis

Christy Whitman (right) is an in-demand life coach, transformational leader, CEO and founder of 
the Quantum Success Coaching AcademyTM, a 12-month Law of Attraction coaching certification program. 
Her work has been featured with and by bestselling authors Marianne Williamson, Dr. Wayne Dyer, Marci 
Shimoff, Brian Tracy, Neal Donald Walsch, and Louise Hay. 

Rebecca Grado (left) is a licensed spiritual psychotherapist and author. She is a contributing author to 
two books with bestselling authors Dr. Wayne Dyer and Anthony Robbins. 

CLOTH: 9781936661060
Trade: 9781936661152 
ebook: 9781936661220           
5.5 x 8.25
192 pages
CLOTH: $24.95 US/$29.00 CAN

TRADE: $14.95 US/$17.50 CAN
self-help
december 2011
Selling territory: world
foreign rights: world
Audio rights: available

Working Cover



9781936661381 
ebook: 9781936661435        
trade paperback original
7 x 9
356 pages

$19.95 US/$23.00 CAN
cooking 
december 2011
Selling territory: world
foreign rights: world

of note
•	 Follow-up to the popular Happy 

Herbivore Cookbook
•	 Nixon’s blog, HappyHerbivore.com,  

gets around 100,000 page views a month

For those who loved The Happy Herbivore Cookbook, a 
follow-up cookbook will hit shelves this winter, with a 
focus on quick-and-easy recipes that don’t compromise 
health or taste 

After vegan chef Lindsay S. Nixon wrapped up her popular cookbook 
The Happy Herbivore Cookbook last year, she went back to her kitchen 
in her new home of St. Maarten. Island living encouraged her to come 
up with simpler recipes, which led her to create a follow-up cookbook 
with a focus on recipes that bring tasty back to quick-and-easy.

Now, in Nixon’s much-anticipated follow-up cookbook, Happy 
Herbivore Every Day, readers will see, once again, that just because 
plant-based eating is optimal for health, that doesn’t mean it has to be 
expensive or time-consuming. 

Happy Herbivore Every Day will include more than 175 doable 
recipes—recipes that are so quick and easy, you could cook three 
healthy meals from scratch every day.

Each of Nixon’s recipes are made with wholesome, easy-to-find, fresh 
ingredients and include no added fats. With additional notes indicating 
recipes that are ideal for preparing ahead of time and those you can 
whip up with just a few dollars, Happy Herbivore Every Day will be the 
must-have cookbook for anyone desiring a healthier, happier menu! 

Happy Herbivore Every Day
Over 175 Quick-and-Easy Fat-Free and Low-Fat Recipes
Lindsay S. Nixon

Lindsay S. Nixon is a rising star in the culinary world, praised for her ability to use everyday ingredients 
to create healthy, low-fat recipes that taste just as delicious as they are nutritious. Lindsay’s recipes have 
been featured in Vegetarian Times, Women’s Health Magazine and on The Huffington Post. Lindsay is also a 
consulting chef at La Samanna, a luxury resort and four-star restaurant in the French West Indies. You can 
learn more about Lindsay and sample some of her recipes at HappyHerbivore.com.

16



17

Move over Jack Welch and Warren Buffett. The new role model 
for business leaders isn’t a corporate superstar or one of America’s 
wealthiest tycoons. It’s the family dog. 

What can man’s best friend teach us about building stronger, more 
collaborative organizations? Plenty. In From Wags to Riches, management 
expert Robert Vetere explores how our partnership with dogs, going 
back to the first human settlements, provides an intriguing model for 
teamwork in the corporate world. As president of the American Pet 
Products Association, Vetere has partnered with Purdue University 
researchers to explore the human-animal bond. Here, he also considers 
what dogs teach us about intimacy and relationships and tells why 
they’ve become the center of American family life.

With interviews from CEOs who’ve learned important lessons from 
their dogs, From Wags to Riches shows how you can apply insights 
from dog trainers and animal behavior experts to boost creativity and 
build a playful environment where people feel free to innovate. Vetere 
demonstrates that canine-like qualities such as sharing responsibility 
across pack members and tuning into each other’s needs and emotions 
by observing facial expressions and body cues can dramatically 
improve your personal effectiveness and ability to lead. 

From Wags to Riches contains practical tips and canine insights for 
any dog lover who aspires to become leader of his or her pack.

The American Pet Products Association president 
interviews dog-loving CEOs to demonstrate how managers 
and executives can take lessons from man’s best friend to 
accelerate their business’s bottom line

Robert Vetere is president of the American Pet Products Association, the world’s largest trade organization 
for pet products. Vetere works with Dr. Marty Becker of ABC’s Good Morning America and Dr. Alan Beck at 
Purdue University to explore the human-animal bond. He has been interviewed by The Wall Street Journal, 
Kiplinger’s, World News Tonight, CNN, and The New York Times Magazine. 

Valerie Andrews’s work has appeared in major magazines and on PBS. She is co-author of The Business 
of Changing Lives. 

9781936661107
ebook: 9781936661251 
cloth original
5 x 8
256 pages
$22.00 US/$25.50 CAN

business & economics 
December 2011 
Selling territory: world
foreign rights: world
Audio Rights: Harvey 
Klinger

of note 
•	 Author is president of American Pet 

Products Association
•	 National PR firm spearheading 

extensive media outreach
•	 Robert Vetere speaks to thousands  

a year

From Wags to Riches
How Dogs Teach Us to Succeed in Business & Life

Robert Vetere with Valerie Andrews
Foreword by Dr. Marty Becker



18

For over 40 years, Dr. T. Colin Campbell (right) has been at the forefront of nutrition research. His 
legacy, the China Study, is the most comprehensive study of health and nutrition ever conducted, and it was 
the culmination of a 20-year partnership of Cornell University, Oxford University, and the Chinese Academy 
of Preventive Medicine. Dr. Campbell is the Jacob Gould Schurman Professor Emeritus of Nutritional 
Biochemistry at Cornell University.

A Cornell University alumnus Thomas M. Campbell, MD (left), is a writer, actor, and marathon runner.

The China Study: Startling Implications for Diet, Weight Loss, and Long-
term Health is the definitive resource for anyone considering a plant-
based diet and, because of this, more than a half million people have 
picked up the book. 

With the Hispanic community struggling with obesity rates like 
never before—for instance, Hispanic girls have two to three times the 
risk of having a high body mass index (BMI) than Caucasian girls of 
the same age—a plant-based diet can improve the health of an entire 
culture. This and many other facts nearly demand a release of The 
China Study Spanish-translation edition.

Additionally, Spanish is the primary language spoken in more than 
30 million American homes, so there’s both a need and a market for 
this translation.

El Estudio de China
Efectos Asombrosos en la Dieta, la Pérdida de Peso y la Salud a Largo Plaza
T. Colin Campbell, PhD, and Thomas M. Campbell II, MD

After more than a half million English-speaking readers 
chose The China Study, it’s time to bring the same book to 
Spanish-speakers

of note
•	 Former President Bill Clinton has 

positively mentioned The China Study 
on CNN

•	 Dr. T. Colin Campbell has been featured 
on and in dozens of media outlets and 
publications including Extra! and Larry 
King Live

•	 There are more than a half million copies 
of The China Study in print

•	 Dr. Colin Campbell will be featured in 
Forks Over Knives, a much-anticipated 
documentary being released this May in 
select cities

9781935618782  
ebook: 9781935618812
Trade paperback original
6 x 9
417 pages
$17.95 US/$20.95 CAN

health/nutrition
january 2012
Selling territory &
Foreign Rights: World x
latin america
Audio rights: available



The first book since Crossing the Chasm to examine the 
marketing of high-tech consumer products

In Evangelist Marketing, Alex L. Goldfayn breaks down what more 
than 98 percent of consumer electronics companies get wrong about 
marketing—from ad language to poor press releases to the wrong 
people on their staff—and why they should be working hard to 
improve in a struggling economic climate. The companies who market 
well are few and far between, while the vast majority are putting their 
companies long-term success in jeopardy.

As a trusted marketing and PR expert for the consumer electronics 
industry, Goldfayn—a former Chicago Tribune columnist—reaches more 
than 117 million consumers each year, through consulting companies 
such as Amazon, Sony, and T-Mobile; and his daily drive-time radio 
program, “The Technology Tailor Minute,” which is broadcast on more 
than 325 stations. Goldfayn has been previously syndicated in more 
than 300 publications worldwide and has published more than 400 
print articles on consumer electronics and industry marketing.

The consumer electronics industry creates some of the world’s best 
and smartest products. And now Evangelist Marketing shows companies 
what to do with them.

Evangelist Marketing
What Apple, Amazon, and Netflix Understand About Their Customers 

(That Your Company Probably Doesn’t)
Alex L. Goldfayn

19

9781936661091
ebook: 9781936661244          
cloth original
6 x 9
224 pages
$24.95 US/$29.00 CAN

business & Economics
january 2012
Selling territory: world
foreign rights: world
Audio rights: available

of note
•	 Alex L. Goldfayn has worked as a 

consultant for dozens of electronics 
companies who are the market for 
this book and has relationships with 
top executives and CEOs of the top 
consumer electronics companies

•	 Goldfayn has strong press ties, from his 
time as a Chicago Tribune columnist and 
as a technology marketing expert who’s 
published more than 400 print articles 
on consumer electronics and consumer 
electronics marketing

•	 Goldfayn has a morning drive-time 
radio program that is broadcast on 325 
stations

Alex l. Goldfayn is a secret weapon marketing consultant, advisor, and speaker for the top consumer 
electronics manufacturers in the world, and their agencies. He helps clients with their brand strategy, 
marketing, messaging, and positioning. Alex’s clients include Blackberry, T-Mobile, Virgin Mobile, Sony, and 
TiVo. Alex is a former syndicated technology columnist for the Chicago Tribune. He lives in the suburbs of 
Chicago with his wife and children.

Working Cover



Sampson shows how Dr. Martin Luther King Jr., through 
his dream of equality and freedom for all, also laid the 
ground work for our economic future

While most know of Dr. Martin Luther King Jr’s sweeping dream of 
equality and freedom for all, what many do not realize is just how 
keenly focused he was on economic issues, particularly in his later 
years. Without economic opportunity, Dr. King often noted man “has 
neither life nor liberty nor the possibility for the pursuit of happiness. 
He merely exists.” It was, in fact, while planning the Poor People’s 
March, a dramatic stand on economic issues, that his voice was forever 
silenced. 

In his final book, King posed the question, “Where do we go from 
here?” The answer lies in Kingonomics, a 21st-century interpretation of 
his economic vision translated through the eyes of globally established 
economic innovator, business developer, and highly successful serial 
entrepreneur Dr. Rodney S. Sampson. 

Composed of 12 currencies (including service, innovation, and 
reciprocity), Sampson takes pertinent ideas from the life and works of 
Dr. King and, by combining them with real-life experiences, produces 
a guide through which one could realize his or her full potential and 
personal power. Success does not discriminate and the roadmap to it is 
contained in the pages of this revolutionary new work.

20

Rodney S. Sampson co-founded Multicast Media Networks (Streamingfaith.com) in 2000, Intellect in 
2002, Mobile Currency in 2006, Legacy Opportunity Funds in 2007, and his most recent venture, E-Factor, in 
2008. Over the course of the last 15 years, his clients have generated more than $1 billion in revenue.

Former public relations director for Revlon, Jane M. Craig, MS, is the co-author of three highly acclaimed 
books. Craig has also contributed to Cosmopolitan, Vogue, Harper’s Bazaar, and Town & Country.

Kingonomics
Business Insights From Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. for the Coming Age 
of Collaboration 
Rodney S. Sampson with Jane Craig, MS

9781936661084
ebook: 9781936661237     
Trade paperback original
5.5 x 8.25
240 pages
$19.95 US/$23.00 CAN

business & economics
january 2012
Selling territory: world
foreign rights: world
Audio rights: available



21

Following the pack and doing what you are told may get you a job and 
even a promotion, but it won’t lead to real success.

Entrepreneur Arthur Wylie, who made his first million by 26, has 
conquered the worlds of finance, real estate, and entertainment with 
more than $50 million in deals brokered and almost half a billion in 
assets and transactions under management. In Only the Crazy and 
Fearless Win BIG!, he shares a little secret that few books discuss—to 
win big you have to be fearless and, sometimes, even a little crazy.

Wylie outlines real-world examples from some of history and 
present-day’s most well-known names and everyday entrepreneurs in 
every industry, profession, and segment of the economy. Only the Crazy 
and Fearless Win BIG! shows how their decisions raised eyebrows, 
dropped jaws, and met resistance—yet proved to be right.

A few crazy and fearless decisions that led to victory and success, to 
fame and respect:

•	 People Power: Henry Ford pays his workers $5 a day

•	 Morality Tales: Malcolm X renounces violence

•	 Competitive Edge: Sean Combs starts his own fashion line

Through Wylie’s experience and guidance, he weaves together the 
lessons of these stories and more to share what it means to you and 
your business vision.

Only the Crazy and Fearless Win BIG!
The Surprising Secrets to Success in Business and in Life

Arthur Wylie

Millionaire entrepreneur Arthur Wylie identifies the trait 
of successful professionals and provides step-by-step action 
plans on how to attain wealth

arthur wylie’s ventures started out of his dorm room, and he received millionaire status by 26. Wylie is the founder 
and CEO of Arthur Wylie Enterprises brand, which has overseen $775 million in assets, transactions, insurance, intellectual 
properties, and real estate over the past 11 years. Wylie has a bachelor’s degree in financial management from the University 
of North Carolina at Charlotte and has been a licensed securities principal for some of the top investment companies in the 
world. Currently an executive of Global Entertainment Holding’s Film Fund (ticker GBHL), his duties range from capital 
raising, film production oversight, distribution, and marketing. He lives in Charlotte, N.C. 

9781935618492
ebook: 9781935618850         
cloth original
5.5 x 8.25
224 pages
$24.95 US/$29.00 CAN

business 
january 2012
Selling territory: world
foreign rights: world
audio rights: available



Even today, as trendy diets and a weight-loss frenzy sweep the nation, 
two-thirds of adults are still obese and children are being diagnosed 
with Type 2 diabetes, typically an “adult” disease, at an alarming rate. 
If we’re obsessed with being thin more so than ever before, why are 
Americans stricken with heart disease as much as we were 30 years ago? 

In The China Study, T. Colin Campbell, PhD, details the connection 
between nutrition and heart disease, diabetes, and cancer. The report 
also examines the source of nutritional confusion produced by powerful 
lobbies, government entities, and opportunistic scientists. The New York 
Times has recognized the study as the “Grand Prix of epidemiology” 
and the “most comprehensive large study ever undertaken of the 
relationship between diet and the risk of developing disease.” 

The China Study is not a diet book. Dr. Campbell cuts through the 
haze of misinformation and delivers an insightful message to anyone 
living with cancer, diabetes, heart disease, obesity, and those concerned 
with the effects of aging. 

The China Study
Startling Implications for Diet, Weight Loss, and Long-term Health
T. Colin Campbell, PhD, and Thomas M. Campbell ii, mD 

For more than 40 years, Dr. T. Colin Campbell (right) has been at the forefront of nutrition research. 
His legacy, the China Study, is the most comprehensive study of health and nutrition ever conducted. Dr. 
Campbell is the  Jacob Gould Schurman Professor Emeritus of Nutritional Biochemistry at Cornell University. 
He has received more than 70 grant years of peer-reviewed research funding and authored more than 300 

22

OF NOTE
•	 The China Study has sold more than 

500,000 copies nationwide 
•	 Author Dr. T. Colin Campbell has 

recently appeared on Extra! and Larry 
King Live within the past year 

•	 Former President Bill Clinton has 
credited The China Study with inspiring  
his recent change to a plant-based diet

•	 Dr. Campbell is featured in a much-
anticipated documentary, Forks Over 
Knives, that is scheduled for release 
this May

Backlist Phenomenon 

CLOTH
9781932100389
6 x 9
417 pages
$24.95 US/$31.95 CAN
health/nurition
january 2005

trade paperback
9781932100662
6 x 9
417 pages
$16.95 US/$19.50 CAN
health/nurition
june 2006
EBOOK: 9781935251002

Selling territory: World X 
Australia
FOREIGN RIGHTS: World X Chinese 
Simple, Hungarian, Japanese, Turkish, 
French, Chinese Complex, Romanian, 
Polish, Czech, Australian, German,  
Hebrew, Croatian, Korean, Slovene, 
Lithuanian, Thai, Indonesian, Spanish
audio rights: Available



Praise for The China Study  

“The China Study is the most important book on nu-
trition and health to come out in the last 75 years. 
Everyone should read it…” 
—David Klein, Publisher/Editor of Living Nutrition 
Magazine

“Dr. Campbell and his son, Thomas, have written a 
lively, provocative and important book that deserves 
widespread attention.”  
—Frank Rhodes, PhD, President (1978–1995) Emeritus 
at Cornell University

“Colin Campbell’s The China Study is an important 
book and a highly readable one. The China Study is a 
story that needs to be heard.” 
—Robert C. Richardson, PhD, Nobel Prize Winner, 
Professor of Physics and Vice Provost of Research, Cornell 
University

“Clearly and beautifully written by one of the world’s 
most respected nutrition authorities, The China 
Study represents a major turning point in our under-
standing of health.” 
—Neal Barnard, MD, President, Physician’s Committee 
for Responsible Medicine 

“The China Study is extraordinarily helpful, superbly 
written and profoundly important. Dr. Campbell’s 
work is revolutionary in its implications and spectac-
ular in its clarity. [I]f you want to truly take charge 
of your health, read The China Study and do it soon! If 
you heed the counsel of this outstanding guide, your 
body will thank you every day for the rest of your life.” 
—John Robbins, Author of the Bestselling Books, Diet for 
a New America and The Food Revolution 

23

The most comprehensive nutritional 
study ever conducted is the topic of 
this national bestselling book that has 
sold more than 500,000 copies

 
“Everyone in the field of nutrition science 
stands on the shoulders of T. Colin Campbell, 
who is one of the giants in the field. This is one 
of the most important books about nutrition 
ever written—reading it may save your life.” 
—Dean Ornish, MD, Founder & President, 
Preventive Medicine Research Institute, Clinical 
Professor of Medicine, University of California, San 
Francisco; Author of Dr. Dean Ornish’s Program for 
Reversing Heart Disease and Love & Survival

research papers. The China Study was the culmination of a 20-year partnership of Cornell University, Oxford University, and 
the Chinese Academy of Preventive Medicine. He lives in Ithaca, N.Y.

A 1999 graduate of Cornell University, Thomas M. Campbell, MD (left), is a writer, actor, and three-time marathon 
runner. Born and raised in Ithaca, N.Y., he has appeared on stage in London, Chicago, and most of the states east of the 
Mississippi River. He lives in Ithaca, N.Y.





S m a rt  Po p
B e n B e l l a  B o o k s  I m p r i n t 



The Psychology of Twilight
edited by E. David Klonsky, PhD, and Alexis Black

26

of note 
•	 The Twilight book series has sold more 

than 100 million copies worldwide
•	 The fourth movie of the series—the first  

movie installment of Breaking Dawn—is 
set to be released November 18, 2011

Psychologists present brand-new ways of 
understanding—and appreciating—the  
Twilight Saga

It doesn’t take a trained psychologist to see that the Twilight Saga has 
tapped into its readers’ psyches…but psychology has plenty to offer 
when it comes to understanding what makes Twilight so dearly loved.

Led by husband-and-wife team E. David Klonksy, PhD, and Alexis 
Black, the psychologists contributing to The Psychology of Twilight look 
at love, family, vampires, werewolves, and our Twilight obsession, and 
offer more than a dozen fascinating new angles on the series—just in 
time for the November 2011 release of Breaking Dawn, Part One.

•	 Why Edward captivates Bella (it’s not the perfect face or 
chiseled abs—it’s as chemical as Edward’s attraction to the 
smell of Bella’s blood)

•	 Vampirism as eating disorder (and what we can learn from 
how the Cullens cope)

•	 Twilight’s rejection of strict dualities like good/evil and 
human/monster and what that has to do with the way our 
minds process experience and information

•	 The psychological benefits of Twilight fandom

…and more fresh insights into the series that’s enthralled millions.

9781936661121
ebook: 9781936661299                     
Trade Paperback original 
5.5 x 8.25
256 pages
$14.95 US/$17.50 CAN

psychology
october 2011
Selling territory: world
foreign rights: world
audio rights: available

e. david klonsky, PhD, received his BA in Psychology and English Literature from Washington University 
in St. Louis, and his MA and PhD in Clinical Psychology from the University of Virginia. Currently, Dr. Klonsky 
is assistant professor of psychology in the Department of Psychology at the University of British Columbia.  

Alexis Black received her BA in Anthropology and Slavic Studies, and her MA in Slavic Languages 
and Literature from the University of Virginia. She is currently working on her PhD in Linguistics at the 
University of British Columbia. 



27

Edited by bestselling author Ellen Hopkins, A New Dawn is packed with the same 
debates readers engage in with friends: Should Bella have chosen Edward or Jacob? How 
much control do Meyer’s vampires and werewolves really have over their own lives? 
The collection also goes further: Is Edward a romantic or a (really hot) psychopath? 
How do the Quileute werewolves compare to other Native American wolf myths? 
What does the Twilight series have in common with Shakespeare? With contributions 
from Megan McCafferty, Cassandra Clare, Rachel Caine, and many more, A New Dawn 
answers these questions and more for a teen (and adult!) audience hungry for clever, 
view-changing commentary on their favorite series.

A New Dawn 
Your Favorite Authors on Stephenie Meyer’s Twilight Saga: Completely Unauthorized
Ellen Hopkins

The Psychology of Dexter 
Bella DePaulo, PhD
Trade Paperback • 9781935251972 
$14.95 US/$18.95 CAN  
September 2010
Ebook: 9781935618331

The Psychology of Harry Potter 
An Unauthorized Examination Of 	
The Boy Who Lived
Neil Mulholland, PhD
Trade Paperback • 9781932100884 
$17.95 US/$22.95 CAN  
April 2007
Ebook: 9781935251378

The Psychology of Joss Whedon
An Unauthorized Exploration of Buffy, 
Angel, and Firefly
Joy Davidson, PhD
Trade Paperback • 9781933771250 
$17.95 US/$22.95 CAN  
November 2007
Ebook: 9781935251354

The Psychology of Superheroes 
An Unauthorized Exploration
Robin S. Rosenberg, PhD 
Trade Paperback • 9781933771311 
$17.95 US/$22.50 CAN  
February 2008
Ebook: 9781935251361

The Psychology of Survivor
Leading Psychologists Take an Unauthorized 
Look at the Most Elaborate Psychological 
Experiment Ever Conducted . . . Survivor!
Richard J. Gerrig, PhD
Trade Paperback • 9781933771052 
$17.95 US/$22.95 CAN • July 2007
Ebook: 9781935251385

The Psychology of the Simpsons
D’oh
Alan S. Brown, PhD 
and Chris Logan 
Trade Paperback • 9781932100709 
$17.95 US/$20.95 CAN  
February 2006
Ebook:  9781935251392

							     

For fans of Twilight, there’s also A New Dawn

The rest of Smart Pop’s Psychology of series ...

Ellen Hopkins is a poet and award-winning author, with 20 published nonfiction books 
for children and five New York Times bestselling young adult novels-in-verse. Hopkins 
lives with her husband and son near Carson City, Nev.

Trade Paperback • 9781933771939 • $12.95 US/$16.50 CAN • October 2009 • Ebook: 9781935251910



of note
•	 The pilot was AMC’s most-watched 

premiere in history
•	 The Walking Dead is the most-watched 

cable series in the 18-49 demographic
•	 It airs in 120 countries including 

Canada, China, and Taiwan
•	 Triumph of the Walking Dead will be 

promoted at the 2011 San Diego Comic-
Con, which has more than 150,000 
attendees

 Zombie, horror, and comics writers on Robert Kirkman and 
AMC’s critical darling and ratings success The Walking Dead

The Walking Dead gained national attention as AMC’s latest critically 
acclaimed drama, shattering the network’s previous premiere ratings 
highs and earning a second season renewal after its very first episode. 
But before its television debut, Robert Kirkman’s The Walking Dead was 
a comic phenomenon.

James Lowder, veteran editor and author in the horror genre and 
comics field, collects some of the biggest names in the zombie genre, 
along with other top horror and comics writers, to discuss the series 
on both page and screen. 

9781936661138
ebook: 9781936661305          
Trade paperback original
5.5 x 8.25
256 pages
$14.95 US/$17.50 CAN

television and comics
november 2011
Selling territory: world
foreign rights: world
audio rights: available

Triumph of The Walking Dead
Robert Kirkman’s Zombie Epic on Page and Screen
edited by James Lowder

James Lowder has worked extensively on both sides of the editorial blotter. His credits include the 
bestselling, widely translated novels Prince of Lies and Knight of the Black Rose, short fiction for such anthologies 
as Shadows Over Baker Street and The Repentant, and comic book scripts, role-playing game material, and 
hundreds of reviews and articles. Lowder has helmed more than a dozen critically acclaimed anthologies, 
including Curse of the Full Moon, Hobby Games: The 100 Best, and the Books of Flesh zombie anthology series. 

28

Contents Include: 

•	 What makes The Walking Dead so effective as a zombie narrative
•	 The television show’s surprising optimism
•	 Rick Grimes as Objectivist hero
•	 The Walking Dead’s journey from comic to television series

Kyle William Bishop
Arnold Blumberg
Jay Bonansinga
Brendan Deneen
Craig Fischer
Kenneth Hite

David Hopkins
Del Howison
Scott Kenemore
Jonathan Maberry
Lisa Morton
Kim Paffenroth

Brendan Riley
Steven Schlozman, MD
Kay Steiger
Ned Vizzini

Partial Contributor List: 



Lisbeth Salander, the multi-faceted protagonist of Stieg Larsson’s 
Millennium Trilogy, is an enigma—an astoundingly intelligent, prickly 
bundle of contradictions. What makes her tick? What makes her 
special? Is she bound for an inevitably self-destructive end? Or can she 
rise from the ashes of her childhood trauma?

The Psychology of the Girl with the Dragon Tattoo investigates Lisbeth 
the same way Mikhail Blomkvist might, seeking answers from mental 
health clinicians and researchers to better understand Salander, her 
psychology, and her world—including the ways in which that world 
reflects, or doesn’t reflect, our own. 

•	 What exactly is a psychopath—and is Lisbeth Salander one?

•	 How do abused children cope with that trauma?

•	 What impact would Lisbeth’s eidetic memory and Asperger’s 
syndrome have on her development?

•	 Do hackers share certain psychological traits?

•	 Is there a psychology of sexism?

•	 What makes Lisbeth such a polarizing figure—both in her 
world and ours?

The Psychology of  the Girl with the Dragon Tattoo
Understanding Lisbeth Salander and Stieg Larsson’s Millennium Trilogy

edited by Robin S. Rosenberg, PhD, and Shannon O’Neill

29

A look inside the head of Lisbeth Salander, just in time 
for the December 2011 movie release of The Girl with the 
Dragon Tattoo

9781936661343
ebook: 9781936661350
Trade paperback original
5.5 x 8.25
256 pages
$14.95 US/$17.50 CAN

literature
December 2011
Selling territory: world
foreign rights: world
audio rights: available

Robin S. Rosenberg, phd, is a clinical psychologist. She writes college-level psychology textbooks and 
has taught psychology courses at Lesley University and Harvard University. She also writes about popular 
culture figures and the psychological phenomena their stories reveal.

Shannon O’Neill is an editorial consultant for a prominent literary agency in Washington, D.C. She also 
teaches at American University. Shannon has a master’s in Writing from Johns Hopkins University. 

Pe
te

r 
Si

lv
er

m
an

of note
•	 Stieg Larsson’s books have sold more 

than 50 million copies worldwide
•	 The Millennium trilogy has been sold in 

43 countries
•	 The Girl with the Dragon Tattoo (2009)  

grossed $110 million worldwide and was 
named the best foreign-language film by 
the BAFTA Awards

•	 The Girl with the Dragon Tattoo (2011) 
opens in English on December 21, 2011



of note
•	 The Big Bang Theory had 14 million 

average weekly viewers in its 2009-2010 
season

•	 Author George Beahm has worked 
with sf and comics for decades and has 
published numerous books on pop 
culture

•	 The Big Bang Theory is Canada’s most-
watched show and airs in more than 60 
other countries

•	 Unraveling the Mysteries of the Big Bang 
Theory will be promoted at the 2011 San 
Diego Comic Con, which has more than 
150,000 attendees

A guide for fans and newcomers to The Big Bang Theory, 
the TV hit loved by over 14 million viewers

The Big Bang Theory—CBS’s surprise hit sitcom—was recently renewed 
for three additional seasons after pulling in 14 million weekly viewers 
last season. Any fan who tunes in week to week wasn’t surprised. The 
quirky show does what so few shows manage to do: straddle the fence 
between cult hit and mega-popular award-winner.

Now, in Unraveling the Mysteries of The Big Bang Theory (a title taken 
from the show’s Barenaked Ladies-penned theme song), longtime sf fan 
and author George Beahm, assisted by science advisor Cuyler W. Brooks 
Jr., has put together a guide for all fans of the show— mainstream TV 
viewers, sf and comics fans, and science enthusiasts alike. Whether 
you’re a Penny or a Sheldon, whether you’ve just tuned in or been 
watching all along, this companion book will help you appreciate The 
Big Bang Theory to the fullest.

Unraveling the Mysteries of The Big Bang Theory offers a full, 
comprehensive look at the series: from an analysis of the awful original 
pilot (that viewers may never get to see) to a tour of the real Cal Tech 
(which serves as one of the show’s main settings), from a fandom 
terminology guide to enlightening analyses of the endearingly original 
main characters, all the show’s quirkiest and most appealing elements 
are put under the microscope.

9781936661145
ebook: 9781936661312          
Trade paperback original
5.5 x 8.25
256 pages
$14.95 US/$17.50 CAN

television
december 2011
Selling territory: world
foreign rights: world
Audio rights: available

Unraveling the Mysteries of The Big Bang Theory
An Unabashedly Unauthorized TV Show Companion
George Beahm

George Beahm has published numerous books about pop culture, including comic art (Vaughn Bode 
and Tim Kirk), bestselling writers (Stephen King, Anne Rice, Patricia Cornwell, J.R.R. Tolkien, J.K Rowling, 
C.S. Lewis, and Stephenie Meyer), and general nonfiction. He lives in southeast Virginia.

30



When Robert B. Parker passed in early 2010, the world lost two great 
men: Parker himself, iconic American crime writer whose books have 
sold more than six million copies worldwide, and his best-known 
creation, Spenser. Parker’s Spenser series not only influenced the work 
of countless of today’s writers, but is also credited with reviving and 
forever changing the genre.

In Pursuit of Spenser offers a look at Parker and Spenser through 
the eyes of the writers he influenced. Editor Otto Penzler—proprietor 
of one of the oldest and largest mystery specialist bookstores in the 
country, New York’s The Mysterious Bookshop, and renowned mystery 
fiction editor whose credits include series editor for the Best American 
Crime Writing and Best American Mystery Stories, among many others 
(and about whom Parker himself once wrote, “Otto Penzler knows 
more about crime fiction than most people know about anything”)—
collects some of today’s bestselling mystery authors to discuss Parker, 
his characters, the series, and their impact on the world.

From Hawk to Susan Silverman to Jesse Stone and Sunny Randall, 
from the series’ Boston milieu to Parker’s own take on his character, In 
Pursuit of Spenser pays tribute to Spenser, and Parker, with affection, 
humor, and a deep appreciation for what both have left behind.

In Pursuit of Spenser
Mystery Writers on Robert B. Parker and the Creation of an American Hero

edited by Otto Penzler

31

Mystery writers, led by renowned mystery editor Otto 
Penzler, pay tribute to Spenser and Robert B. Parker

9781935618577
ebook: 9781936661190          
Trade paperback original
5.5 x 8.25
256 pages
$14.95 US/$17.50 CAN

mystery
February 2012
Selling territory: world
foreign rights: world
Audio rights: available

of note
•	 More than 3.3 million copies of the 

Spenser series have sold worldwide
•	 The Spenser books have sold in more 

than 17 different countries including 
Argentina, Australia, Germany, India, 
Ireland, Mexico, New Zealand, Scotland, 
Singapore, South Africa, Spain, Uruguay, 
and Venezuela

•	 Otto Penzler is a seasoned mystery 
writer, editor, and publisher as well as 
the recipient of The Mystery Writers of 
America’s Ellery Queen Award and the 
Edgar Allan Poe Award

For more than 30 years, Otto Penzler has been recognized as one of the most knowledgeable and 
influential members of the crime writing community. Penzler founded The Mysterious Press in 1975 and 
runs that imprint with Grove/Atlantic in America and also has an “Otto Penzler Books” imprint with Atlantic/
Corvus in England. He also founded The Mysterious Bookshop, which remains the largest and most successful 
bookstore of its kind in the world. His book the Encyclopedia of Mystery and Detection earned Penzler the 
Edgar Allan Poe Award.



An illustrated guide to the culinary Mad Men, with over 
four dozen authentic food and drink recipes from the AMC 
television show

The appeal of AMC’s award-winning period drama Mad Men, shortly 
to begin its fifth season, lies as much in its painstaking portrait of 
1960s America as in the emotional lives of its characters. In The 
Unofficial Mad Men Cookbook, Judy Gelman and Peter Zheutlin present 
a guide to the show’s culinary backdrop, from Sterling Cooper power 
lunches to Draper dinner parties. With over four dozen recipes, 
photos, and other images all drawn from the period, The Unofficial 
Mad Men Cookbook is perfect for history buffs and fans planning Mad 
Men dinner parties alike.

•	 In season two, Betty and Don host an “Around the World” 
dinner party. Find out why Betty might have chosen the 
theme—plus why Don’s Heineken ad campaign would have 
been so well-received by the public—and try Betty’s gazpacho 
from Spain, using a recipe Betty herself might have.

•	 In season three, Bobbi Barrett invited Don to join her for 
dinner at Sardi’s to celebrate selling her husband’s new 
pilot. Learn why Sardi’s was a likely location for post-TV 
deal celebration, and make Sardi’s famous steak tartar for 
yourself.

Includes a color photo insert, plus additional black and white photos 
and other images from the 1960s.

9781936661411
ebook: 9781936661404          
trade paperback original
7 x 9
192 pages
$16.95 US/$19.50 CAN

cooking/pop culture 
december 2011
Selling territory: world
foreign rights: world
audio rights: available

The Unofficial Mad Men Cookbook

Judy Gelman is co-author of The Book Club Cookbook: Recipes and Food for Thought from Your Book Club’s 
Favorite Books and Authors and Table of Contents: From Breakfast with Anita Diamant to Dessert with James 
Patterson—a Generous Helping of Recipes, Writings and Insights from Today’s Bestselling Authors.

Peter Zheutlin is the author of Around the World on Two Wheels: Annie Londonderry’s Extraordinary Ride 
(Citadel Press, 2007). His work has also appeared in The Boston Globe, The Christian Science Monitor, The Los 
Angeles Times, and numerous other publications in the U.S.

32

Judy Gelman and Peter Zheutlin

of note
•	 Mad Men airs in over 100 countries
•	 Christina Hendricks appears in the 

second episode of Top Chef Masters’ 
third season





Recent Highlights																						                    
The Entrepreneur Equation
Evaluating the Realities, Risks, and Rewards of Having Your Own Business
carol roth
Learn what it takes to build a valuable business as well as how to assess the risks and rewards of busi-
ness ownership based on your personal circumstances, stack the odds of success in your favor, and 
decide if business ownership is the best path for you, now or ever.

9781935618447 • cloth • $24.95 US/$29.00 CAN • march 2011 • Ebook: 9781935618829

Making It Happen
Turning Good Ideas Into Great Results
Peter Sheahan
Making It Happen guides the reader through the five competencies that will enable them to understand 
and utilize the forces that drive buyers’ behavior, break through mental barriers, and effectively position 
their offers in the market.

9781935618454 • Trade Paperback • $16.95 US/$19.50 CAN • april 2011
Ebook: 9781935618843 or (Enhanced Edition) 9781936661114

Reinventing the Wheel
The Science of Creating Lifetime Customers
Chris Zane
Chris Zane, who bought his bicycle shop at age 16, is a hands-on entrepreneur whose customer ser-
vice approach has yielded enormous success. Reinventing the Wheel presents a case study unlike any 
other—one that shows the importance of investing in customers and employees and how retailers are 
really selling experiences, not products. 

9781935618157 • cloth • $24.95 US/$31.95 CAN • march 2011 • Ebook: 9781935618867

The Sword of Darrow
Alex and Hal Malchow
Written by a father and his son, The Sword of Darrow is an enjoyable adventure that shows how even 
the unlikeliest of heroes can rise up against injustice.

9781935618478 • trade paperback • $12.99 US/$15.00 CAN • june 2011 
Ebook: 9781935618881

The Wellspring Weight Loss Plan
The Simple, Scientific, & Sustainable Approach of the World’s Most Successful Weight Loss 
Programs for Overweight Young People—and How You Can Achieve Lifelong Success with It
Daniel s. Kirschenbaum, PhD
The Wellspring Weight-Loss Plan outlines how Wellspring camps, academies, vacations, and retreats 
have helped thousands of teens lose weight and find happiness.

9781935618775 • Trade paperback • $16.95 US/$19.50 CAN • march 2011  
Ebook: 9781936661008

34

general nonfiction
Recent Highlights																						                    



Bare Knuckle People Management
Creating Success with the Team You Have—Winners, Losers, Misfits, and All
Sean O’Neil and John Kulisek
With an irreverent and straightforward style, O’Neil and Kulisek describe the 16 basic worker types 
you must learn to recognize, from The Badass to The Burnout, and how to customize your leadership 
style for each type.

9781935618485 • trade paperback• $14.95 US/$17.50 CAN • may 2011 
Ebook: 9781935618805

Your Company Sucks
It’s Time to Declare War on Yourself
Mark Stevens
Author Mark Stevens shows how companies rarely excite their customers, why the element of sur-
prise is necessary, and how to infuse your business with the “thrill” factor.

9781935618546 • trade paperback • $14.95 US/$17.50 CAN • august 2011 
Ebook: 9781935618898

Harnessed 
How Language and Music Mimicked Nature and Transformed Ape to Man
Mark Changizi
In Harnessed, cognitive scientist Mark Changizi demonstrates that human speech has been “designed” 
to harness the sounds of nature, sounds we’ve evolved over millions of years to readily understand.  
Music—seemingly one of the most human of inventions—is literally built on sounds and patterns of 
sound that have existed since the beginning of time. 

9781935618539 • trade paperback • $16.95 US/19.50 CAN • august 2011  
Ebook: 9781935618836

Black Woman Redefined
Dispelling Myths and Discovering Fulfillment in the Age of Michelle Obama
Sophia A. Nelson
Black Woman Redefined explains—falling back on credible, groundbreaking research—why black 
women must begin to understand their unique patterns, contexts, and strengths—rather than focus 
on their weaknesses and limitations. 

9781935618942 • cloth • $24.95 US/$29.00 CAN • may 2011 • Ebook: 9781935618997

35

Recent Highlights																						                     Recent Highlights																						                    

The Happy Herbivore Cookbook
Over 175 Delicious Fat-Free and Low-Fat Vegan Recipes
lindsay S. nixon
The Happy Herbivore Cookbook includes some of the tastiest vegan recipes from the popular blog Happy 
Herbivore, and each dish is made with no added fats, using only whole, plant-based foods. It’s easy to 
make great food at home using the fewest number of ingredients and ones that can easily be found at any 
store, on any budget.

9781935618126 • Trade Paperback • $19.95 US/$25.00 CAN • january 2011
Ebook: 9781935618645



Backlist																											                         

The  Company That 
Solved Health 
Care
John Torinus, Jr.
9781935618195
cloth • $24.95
Ebook: 9781935618614

Fit Soul, Fit Body 
Brant Secunda & 
Mark Allen  
9781935251750
Trade • $14.95
Ebook: 9781935251057

Underdogma
Michael Prell
9781935618133
cloth • $24.00
Ebook: 9781935618652

The amazing  
monarch 
Windle Turley
9781935251941
cloth • $29.95

The Elite 
Entrepreneur
Ephren W. Taylor 
9781935618058
cloth • $19.95
Ebook: 9781935618621

the five-year party
craig brandon 
9781935251804
Trade • $14.95
Ebook: 9781935618249

heart & soul 
Robert L. Shook
9781935618065
cloth • $24.95
Ebook: 9781935618522

The Safe & Sane 
Guide to Teenage 
Plastic Surgery
Frederick N.  
Lukash, MD
9781935618096
Trade • $16.95
Ebook: 9781935618638

What Your  
Pediatrician 
Doesn’t Know Can 
Hurt Your Child
Susan Markel, MD
9781935618102
Trade • $14.95
Ebook: 9781935618591

The Miami  
Mediterranean 
Diet
Michael Ozner, MD 
9781933771656
Trade • $16.95
Ebook: 9781935251019

Queers in History
Keith Stern;  
foreword by sir 
ian mckellen 
9781933771878
Trade • $19.95
Ebook: 9781935251835

The great  
american heart 
hoax 
Michael Ozner, md
9781935251637
Trade • $14.95
Ebook: 9781935251040 

general nonfiction

36

Backlist																											                         



The optimal 
health 
revolution
duke johnson, md
9781933771823
Trade • $17.95
Ebook: 9781935251064

the cure for 
alcoholism
roy eskapa, phd 
9781933771557
Trade • $14.95
Ebook: 9781935251033

The vision 
revolution
mark changizi
9781935251767
trade • $16.95
Ebook: 9781935251217

shadows fall 
simon r. green 
9781932100457
Trade • $14.95

The bra book
Jené Luciani
9781933771946
Trade • $19.95
Ebook: 9781935251927

little t learns to 
share 
terrell owens 
with courtney 
parker 
9781933771205
cloth • $14.95

health at every
size
linda bacon, phd 
9781935618256
Trade 2nd ED. • $14.95
Ebook: 9781935618287

into the dark 
lands 
michelle sagara 
west  
9781932100587
Trade • $14.95
Ebook: 9781935618379

BIocentrism
Robert Lanza, md,  
with Bob Berman
9781935251743
trade • $14.95
Ebook: 9781935251248

HealTHy beauty 
Samuel S. Epstein, 
md, with Randall 
Fitzgerald
9781935251729
trade • $16.95
Ebook: 9781935618676

The Zen of social 
media marketing 
shama hyder  
kabani
9781935251736
Trade • $16.95
Ebook: 9781935618225

sex and war
Malcolm Potts & 
Thomas Hayden
9781935251705
Trade • $16.95
Ebook: 9781935251842

Backlist																											                         

37

Backlist																											                         



Recent Highlights																						                    

38

smart pop

Nyx in the House of Night 
Mythology, Folklore, and Religion in the P.C. and Kristin Cast Vampyre Series
Edited by P.C. Cast 
House of Night author P.C. Cast leads this collection of pieces on the real-world influences behind 
the House of Night’s unique mythology. 

9781935618553 • trade paperback • $14.95 US/$17.50 CAN • june 2011 
Ebook: 9781935618928

The Girl Who Was on Fire
Your Favorite Authors on Suzanne Collins’ Hunger Games Trilogy 
edited by leah wilson
Praised by writers from Stephen King to Stephanie Meyer, Suzanne Collins’s New York Times bestsell-
ing Hunger Games trilogy is captivating and deeply thought-provoking. In The Girl Who Was on Fire, 
favorite YA authors offer even more for the series’ fans to think about, from the darker themes of 
violence and social control to reality television and fashion.

9781935618041 • Trade Paperback • $12.95 US/$15.00 CAN • april 2011 
Ebook: 9781935618362

A Friday Night Lights Companion
Love, Loss, and Football in Dillon, Texas
Edited by leah wilson
Friday Night Lights’s masterfully crafted characters and honestly portrayed relationships make its por-
trait of small-town Texas life compelling and relatable. A Friday Night Lights Companion explores the 
victories and pitfalls of Dillon, Texas—both the town and those who live and love there.

9781935618560 • trade paperback • $14.95 US/$17.50 CAN • august 2011 
Ebook: 9781935618904

A Taste of True Blood
The Fangbanger’s Guide
Edited by leah wilson 
True Blood, Alan Ball’s television adaptation of Charlaine Harris’s bestselling Southern Vampire mysteries, has 
successfully glamoured millions. A Taste of True Blood: The Fangbanger’s Guide gives True Blood fans some-
thing to savor between episodes—and whets their appetite for more. Positively reviewed by Library Journal.

9781935251965 • trade paperback • $14.95 US/$18.95 CAN • june 2010  
Ebook: 9781935618232

Fringe Science
Parallel Universies, White Tulips, and Mad Scientists
Edited by kevin r. grazier, phd
More than 7 million viewers are captivated weekly by the quirky and tragic science fiction series 
Fringe. Fringe Science, a collection of essays by scientists and science fiction writers, explores the 
show’s biggest science and science fiction themes, from alternate universes and time travel to scien-
tific ethics and the consequences of playing God.

9781935618683 • trade paperback • $14.95 US/$17.50 CAN • august 2011 
Ebook: 9781935618911

Recent Highlights																						                    



Recent Highlights																						                    

Eternal 
More Love Stories with Bite
edited by P.C. Cast
Eternal presents all-new YA stories from Heather Brewer, Rachel Caine, Claudia Gray, Nancy Holder, 
Jeri Smith-Ready, and Lili St. Crow featuring vampires, the romantic heroes and heroines that still 
hold the reading public enraptured. The book includes an original introduction by Cast.

9781935618010 • trade paperback • $9.95 US/$12.95 CAN • november 2010 
Ebook: 9781935618348

Demigods and Monsters 
Your Favorite Authors on Rick Riordan’s Percy Jackson and the Olympians Series 
EDITED BY Rick Riordan
In Demigods and Monsters, YA authors take on Greek gods, monsters, and prophecy, to add insight and even 
more fun to Riordan’s #1 New York Times bestselling Percy Jackson series. 

9781933771830 • trade paperback • $14.95 US/$17.50 CAN • february 2009 
Ebook: 9781935251088

A Visitor’s Guide to Mystic Falls
Your Favorite Authors on The Vampire Diaries
Edited by Red and Vee of Vampire-Diaries.net
A Visitor’s Guide to Mystic Falls brings together today’s best YA writers of the supernatural to talk about 
The Vampire Diaries’ first season, from the characters and the romance to Mystic Falls itself. The edi-
tors, webmasters of premier Vampire Diaries resource Vampire-Diaries.net, also provide a primer on 
what viewers should know before picking up the books.

9781935251996 • trade paperback • $12.95 US/$16.50 CAN • october 2010 
Ebook: 9781935618324

Filled with Glee
The Unauthorized Glee Companion
Edited by leah wilson
Is Sue is the true driving force behind Glee? Who the real alpha male in New Directions? Why do 
we really keep coming back to Glee week after week? From its quirky character insights to its inspi-
rational, funny, and touching stories from fellow gleeks, Filled with Glee is the perfect companion for 
the fan who can’t get enough Glee. 

9781935618003 • trade paperback• $14.95 US/$18.95 CAN • november 2010 
Ebook: 9781935618300

The Psychology of Dexter
Edited by Bella DePaulo, PhD
Called a “well-written and brilliantly edited book,” The Psychology of Dexter takes on America’s favorite serial 
killer. Seventeen psychologists analyze not just the television show’s title character, but his family, cowork-
ers, and even his viewers, giving fans a peek inside Dexter’s—and Dexter’s—psyche.

9781935251972 • trade paperback • $14.95 US/$18.95 CAN • september 2010 
Ebook: 9781935618331

39

Recent Highlights																						                    



Backlist																											                         

40

Inside joss’  
dollhouse 
jane espenson
9781935251989
Trade • $14.95
Ebook: 9781935618317 

coffee at luke’s 
jennifer crusie 
9781933771175
Trade • $17.95
Ebook: 9781935251156

finding serenity 
jane espenson 
9781932100433
Trade • $17.95

getting lost 
orson scott 
card 
9781932100785
Trade • $17.95
Ebook: 9781935251453

neptune noir 
rob thomas 
9781933771137
trade • $17.95
Ebook: 9781935251163

serenity found 
jane espenson 
9781933771212
Trade • $17.95
Ebook: 9781935251323

T
elev


is

io
n

 
T

elev


is
io

n
  co


n

t.

seven seasons of 
buffy 
glenn yeffeth  
9781932100082
Trade • $15.95
Ebook: 9781935251491

smart pop

House  
Unauthorized
Leah Wilson 
9781933771236
Trade • $17.95
Ebook: 9781935251620

in the hunt
supernatural.tv 
9781933771632
Trade • $14.95
Ebook: 9781935251132

James Bond in  
the 21st Century
glenn yeffeth 
9781933771021
Trade • $17.95
Ebook: 9781935251583

Backlist																											                         

fi
lm

/com



iccs


 

taking the red pill 
glenn yeffeth 
9781932100020
Trade • $17.95

batman 
unauthorized
dennis o’neil  
9781933771304
Trade • $17.95
Ebook: 9781935251316

T
elev


is

io
n

  co


n
t.



41

ardeur 
Laurell K.  
Hamilton
9781933771472
Trade • $14.95
Ebook: 9781935618218

perfectly plum 
leah wilson 
9781933771045
Trade • $17.95
Ebook: 9781935251187

Secrets of the 
dragon riders
James a. owen 
9781933771977
Trade • $12.95
Ebook: 9781935251934

li
te

ra
ture




 
 co


n

t.

the science  
of dune  
kevin r.  
Grazier, phd 
 9781933771281
Trade • $17.95
Ebook: 9781935251408

li
te

ra
ture




 
 co


n

t.

the science of 
michael crichton 
kevin r.  
Grazier, Phd  
9781933771328
Trade • $17.95
Ebook: 9781935251415

Backlist																											                         

Webslinger
Gerry Conway 
9781933771069
Trade • $17.95
Ebook: 9781935251521 

a new dawn
ellen hopkins
9781933771939
Trade • $12.95
Ebook: 9781935251910

flirtin’ with  
the monster
ellen hopkins 
9781933771670
Trade • $12.95
Ebook: 9781935251231

Mapping the 
World of the  
Sorcerer’s  
Apprentice
Mercedes Lackey 
9781932100594
trade • $14.95

sc
ie

n
ce

 
o

f 
…

mind-rain 
scott westerfeld 
9781933771342
trade • $12.95
Ebook: 9781935251255

through the
Wardrobe 
Herbie Brennan 
9781935251682
Trade • $12.95
Ebook: 9781935618355

Backlist																											                         
fi

lm
/com




iccs


 
 co


n

t.

the man from 
krypton 
glenn yeffeth 
9781932100778
Trade • $17.95

li
te

ra
ture




  



Index																			I                  ndex
author

42

A
Allen, Mark  	 36
Andrews, Valerie	 17

B
Bacon, Linda	 37
Beahm, George	 30
Becker, Marty	 17
Berman, Bob	 37
Black, Alexis 	 26
Blanco, Jodee	 7
Boman, Steve	 12–13
Bowman, Katy	 14
Brandon, Craig	 36
Brennan, Herbie	 41
Brown, Alan S.	 27

C
Campbell, T. 
Colin	 8–9, 18, 22–23

Campbell, Nelson	 8–9
Campbell, II, Thomas M. 	  18, 22–23
Card, Orson Scott	 40
Cast, P.C.	 38, 39
Changizi, Mark	 35, 37
Conway, Gerry	 41
Craig, Jane M. 	 20
Crusie, Jennifer	 40

D
Davidson, Joy	 27
DePaulo, Bella		  27, 39

E
Epstein, Samuel S.	 37
Eskapa, Roy		  37
Espenson, Jane		  40

F
Fitzgerald, Randall	 37

G
Gelman, Judy	 32
Gerrig, Richard J.	 27
Goldfayn, Alex L.	 19
Grado, Rebecca	 15
Grazier, Kevin R.	 38, 41
Green, Simon R.	 37

H
Hamilton, Laurell K.	 41
Hayden, Thomas	 37
Hicks, J. Morris	 8–9

Hicks, J. Stanfield	 8–9
Hopkins, Ellen	 27, 41

J
Johnson, Duke	 37

K
Kabani, Shama Hyder	 37
Kerpen, Phil	 11
Kirschenbaum, Daniel S. 	 34
Klonsky, E. David	 26
Kulisek, John	 35

L
Lackey, Mercedes	 41
Lanza, Robert	 37
Logan, Chris	 27
Lowder, James	 28
Luciani, Jené	 37
Lukash, Frederick N.	 36

M
Malchow, Alex		  34
Malchow, Hal	 34
Markel, Susan	 36
McKellen, Sir Ian	 36
Morgan, Christy 	 4–5
Mulholland, Neil	 27

N
Nelson, Sophia A.	 35
Nixon, Lindsay S.	 16, 35

O
Owen, James A.	 41
Owens, Terrell	 37
O’Neil, Dennis	 40
O’Neil, Sean	 35
O’Neill, Shannon	 29
Ozner, Michael	 36

P
Parker, Courtney	 37
Penzler, Otto	 31
Potts, Malcolm	 37
Prell, Michael	 36

R
Riordan, Rick	 39
Rosenberg, Robin S.	 27, 29
Roth, Carol	 34

S
Sampson, Rodney S. 	 20
Secunda, Brant	 36
Sheahan, Peter	 34
Shook, Robert L.	 36
Stern, Keith	 36
Stevens, Mark	 35
Supernatural.tv	 40
Sweeney, Joe	 10

T
Tanaka, Patrice	 2–3
Taylor, Ephren W. 	 36
Thomas, Rob	 40
Torinus Jr., John	 36
Torossian, Ronn	 6
Turley, Windle	 36

V
Vampire-Diaries.net	 39
Vetere, Robert	 17

W
West, Michelle Sagara	 37
Westerfeld, Scott	 41
Whitman, Christy	 15
Wilson, Leah	 38, 39, 40, 41
Wylie, Arthur	 21

Y
Yeffeth, Glenn		  40, 41
Yorkey, Mike		  10

Z
Zane, Chris		  34
Zheutlin, Peter	 32

Index																			I                  ndex



Index																			I                  ndex
title

43

A
Amazing Monarch, The 		  36
Ardeur				    41

B
Bare Knuckle People 
Management		  35

Batman Unauthorized		  40
Becoming Ginger Rogers	  2–3
Biocentrism		  37
Black Woman Redefined 	 35
Blissful Bites 		  4–5
Bra Book, The		  37

C
China Study, The 	 8–9, 18, 22–23
Coffee at Luke’s 	 40
Company That Solved Health 
Care, The	 36

Cure for Alcoholism, The		  37

D
Demigods and Monsters	 39
Democracy Denied	 11

E
El Estudio de China		  18
Elite Entrepreneur, The	 36
Entrepreneur Equation, The	 34
Eternal			   39
Evangelist Marketing	 19
Every Woman’s Guide to
Foot Pain Relief		  14

F
Filled with Glee		  39
Film School 		  12–13
Finding Serenity		  40
Fit Soul, Fit Body	 36
Five-Year Party, The	 36
Flirtin’ with the Monster	 41
Friday Night Lights, 
Companion, A		  38

Fringe Science		  38
From Wags to Riches	 17

G
Getting Lost		  40
Girl Who Was on Fire, The	 38
Great American Heart Hoax, The	 36

H
Happy Hervibore Cookbook, The	 35
Happy Herbivore Every Day	 16
Harnessed		  35
Health at Every Size	 37
Healthy Beauty	 37
Healthy People,
Healthy Planet 	 8–9

Heart & Soul	 36
House Unauthorized	 40

I
In the Hunt	 40
In Pursuit of Spenser	 31
Inside Joss’ Dollhouse	 40
Into the Dark Lands	 37
It’s All Personal		  6

J
James Bond in the 21st Century	 40

K
Kingonomics	 20

L
Little T Learns to Share	 37

M
Making It Happen	 34
Man from Krypton, The	 41
Mapping the World of the 
Sorcerer’s Apprentice	 41

Miami Mediterranean Diet, The	 36
Mind-Rain		  41

N
Neptune Noir		  40
Networking Is a Contact Sport       	 10
New Dawn, A		  27, 41
Nyx in the House of Night		 38

O
Only the Crazy and Fearless 
Win BIG!		  21

Optimal Health Revolution, The	 37

P
Perfectly Plum		  41
Please Stop Laughing at Us…
(Revised Edition)	 7

Psychology of Dexter, The	 27, 39
Pscyhology of the Girl with 
the Dragon Tattoo, The 	 29

Psychology of Harry Potter, The	 27

Psychology of Joss Whedon, The	 27
Psychology of The Simpsons, The	 27
Psychology of Superheroes, The	 27
Psychology of Survivor, The	 27
Psychology of Twilight, The	 26

Q
Queers in History	 36

R
Reinventing the Wheel	 34

S
Safe and Sane Guide to Teenage
Plastic Surgery, The		  36

Science of Dune, The	 41
Science of Michael Crichton, The	 41
Secrets of the Dragon Riders	 41
Serenity Found		  40
Seven Seasons of Buffy	 40
Sex and War		  37
Shadows Fall		  37
Sword of Darrow, The	 34

T
Taking the Red Pill	 40
Taste of True Blood, A	 38
Taming Your Alpha Bitch 	 15
Through the Wardrobe	 41
Triumph of the Walking Dead	 28

U
Underdogma	 36
Unofficial Mad Men
Cookbook, The	 32

Unraveling the Mysteries of
The Big Bang Theory 	 30

V
Vision Revolution, The	 37
Visitor’s Guide to Mystic Falls, A	 39

W
Webslinger		  41
Wellspring Weight Loss Plan, The	 34
What Your Pediatrician Doesn’t Know
 Can Hurt Your Child		  36

Y
Your Company Sucks	 35

Z
Zen of Social Media Marketing, 
The                         		  37

TO COME

Index																			I                  ndex
title



BENBELLA BOOKS, INC.						     For translation and audio rights, please contact
10300 N. Central Expressway, Ste 400				    Susan Schulman
Dallas, TX 75231
Tel: (214) 750-3600						      Susan Schulman, A Literary Agency
Fax: (214) 750-3645						      454 West 44th Street
benbellabooks.com						      New York, NY 10036 
smartpopbooks.com						      Tel: (212) 713-1633
								        Fax: (212) 581-8830
For all general nonfiction publicity inquiries, 				    Schulman@aol.com
contact Adrienne Lang at adrienne@benbellabooks.com 

For all Smart Pop publicity inquiries, 					    For all general company information,	contact
contact Jennifer Canzoneri at jennifer@benbellabooks.com 		  feedback@benbellabooks.com				  
													           
For all other inquiries, contact feedback@benbellabooks.com

DISTRIBUTED BY PERSEUS DISTRIBUTION 

U.S. ORDER INFORMATION

Please send your orders, remittances and inquiries to: 
Customer Service/Order Department
Perseus Distribution
1094 Flex Drive                                                          
Jackson, TN 38301
Tel: (800) 343-4499
Fax: (800) 351-5073
orderentry@perseusbooks.com 	 										        

MID-ATLANTIC

Eric Stragar
Tel: (301) 754-0230	    
Eric.Stragar@ 
perseusbooks.com

NY, NJ	
Bill Getz 
Tel: (212) 567-6189
bill.getz@
perseusbooks.com

WEST COAST

Northern CA, AK, NV 
Ty Wilson 
Tel: (510) 809-3700
Ty.Wilson@
perseusbooks.com

Southern CA, AZ, NM, NV
Andrea Tetrick 
Tel: (760) 872-1992	      
andrea.tetrick@
perseusbooks.com

OR, UT, WA, ID, MT
Cindy Heidemann
Tel: (206) 547-2750
Cindy.heidemann@
perseusbooks.com

TELESALES

Charles Roberts
Tel: (713) 629-1556	    
Charles.roberts@
perseusbooks.com

Rob Pine
Tel: (720) 379-7551
Rob.pine@perseusbooks.com

For information regarding 
sales and/or sales 
representation:
Elise Cannon
VP, Field Sales
Tel: (510) 528-1444 x 290
elise.cannon@
perseusbooks.com

SPECIAL SALES

Sonya Harris
Tel: (215) 567-4693
Sonya.Harris@
perseusbooks.com

SPECIALITY RETAIL SALES

Eric Green
Tel: (510) 528-1444 X252
Eric.Green@pgw.com

Holly Demeter
Tel: (510) 528-1444 X321
holly.demeter@
perseusbooks.com

INTERNATIONAL 

Chitra Bopardikar
chitra.bopardikar@
perseusbooks.com

UNITED STATES

NEW ENGLAND

Mike Katz	  
Tel: (401) 289-2038
mike.katz@
perseusbooks.com                

MIDWEST

IL, MN, WI 
Betty Redmond 
Tel: (773) 784-0136
betty.redmond@
perseusbooks.com

OH, KY, IN, MO, IA 
Jen Reynolds
Tel: (859) 331-6340
Jen.Reynolds@
perseusbooks.com	

SOUTHEAST

Jon Mayes
Tel: (770) 339-2901  
jon.mayes@
perseusbooks.com

ordering
Information																									                       

44



Information																									                       
INDIA, Nepal, Bangladesh,  
Sri Lanka, and Maldives

Sharad Mohan
Y-311, Agrasen Awas, 66.I.P. Ext
Patparganj, New Delhi 110092,
India
Tel: 91 98107-90604, 
91-11-42182212
sharad.pgw@gmail.com

THE PHILIPPINES

Jaime C. Gregorio
408 Cornell Street 
Southpointe Townhomes
L.P. Leviste Village
Barangay Merville 
Paranaque City 1700
Philippines
Tel: 632 822 1108
jaimecarogregorio@gmail.com

CHINA, HONG KONG and  
TAIWAN

Wei Zhao
2-1-503 UHN International
2 Xi Ba He Dong Li, Chaoyang District
Beijing 100028 China
Tel: 13683018054
Wzbooks@aol.com

JAPAN and KOREA

Gilles Fauveau
2-3-25, 9F Kudanminami
Chiyoda-Ku
102-0074 Tokyo, Japan
Tel: 81 3 32640144
Gfauveau@rockbook.net

THAILAND, INDONESIA,  
VIETNAM, CAMBODIA and LAOS

June Poonpanich
476/3 Soi Ladprao 47
Wangtonglang
Bangkok 10310
Tel: 08-96603397, 02-5388318
june.p@live.com

MIDDLE EAST

Ray Potts
Polfages
11420 Villautou
France
Tel: 33 468 604 890
Ray@pim-uk.com

AUSTRALIA and NEW  
ZEALAND

Scribo International
Camilla Dorsch
Sales & Marketing
Equinox Centre
18 Rodborough Road
Frenchs Forest
NSW Australia 2086
Tel: 02 9021 8179
Camilla.Dorsch@scribo.com.au

For all other territories 
and general inquiries: 
Sara McDermott
Publishers Group Worldwide
841 Broadway, 4th Floor
New York, NY 10003
Tel: (212) 614 7981
Sara.Mcdermott@
perseusbooks.com  

Publishers Group Canada

559 College Street
Suite 402
Toronto, ON M6G 1A9
Customer Service:
Phone: 800-663-5714
Local: 604-448-7100
Fax: 800-565-3770
E-mail: customerservice@raincoast.com

CANADA

Peter D’Erasmo
peter.derasmo@perseusbooks.com

UK, IRELAND and EUROPE

Moira McCann
Perseus Books Group
69-70 Temple Chambers
3-7 Temple Ave
London, EC4Y 0HP
England
Tel: 020 7353 7771

Ordering Information:
Bill Bailey
16 Devon Square
Newton Abbot
Devon TQ12, 2HR
United Kingdom
Tel: 01 626 331 079
Info@ billbaileypubreps.co.uk

LATIN AMERICA and 
THE CARIBBEAN

Alison Smith
Publishers Group Worldwide
841 Broadway, 4th Floor
New York, NY 10003
Tel: (212)614-7970
Alison.Smith@pgw.com

SOUTH AFRICA

Nicky Stubbs
Book Promotions
101 De Waal Road
Diep River
Cape Town
7800
Tel: +27 21 707 5700
Fax: +27 707 5794
Enquiries@bookpro.co.za

45








